
Advertise in the 2022Advertise in the 2022

Visitors Guide Advertisements are
only open to Members of the Lewis
County Chamber of Commerce. 
Measurements are provided w" x h".
The Lewis County Visitors Guide is
re-published (with updates)
biannually. 

Feature your business in the new Lewis County Visitors Guide! 
More than 30,000 copies of our 2020-2021 Visitors Guides were
printed and distributed throughout New York State, Lewis
County, and more. 

Any advertisements must be
sent as high resolution PDF or
JPG format, at 300 DPI. 

Advertisements in the Lewis County Visitors Guide must be
for tourism businesses or tourism oriented. 

AD DEADLINE:
December 

15th

Visitors Guide is Published by:

Lewis CountyLewis County

Visitors GuideVisitors Guide

Inside Cover
(front or back)
8" x 10.5"

Full Page
8" x 10.5"

Half Page
8" x 5.125"

Fourth Page
3.875" x 5.125"

Eighth Page
3.875" x 2.562"

$1000

$900

$500

$400

$200


