Advertise in the 2022 LEWIS COUNTY VISITORS GUIDE

AD DEADLINE: DECEMBER 15TH

Feature your business in the new Lewis County Visitors Guide! More than 30,000 copies of our 2020-2021 Visitors Guides were printed and distributed throughout New York State, Lewis County, and more.

Advertisements in the Lewis County Visitors Guide must be for tourism businesses or tourism oriented.

Inside Cover (front or back) 8" x 10.5"	\$1000
Full Page 8" x 10.5"	\$900
Half Page 8" x 5.125"	\$500
Fourth Page 3.875" x 5.125"	\$400
Eighth Page 3.875" x 2.562"	\$200

Any advertisements must be sent as high resolution PDF or JPG format, at 300 DPI.

Visitors Guide Advertisements are only open to Members of the Lewis County Chamber of Commerce. Measurements are provided w" x h". The Lewis County Visitors Guide is re-published (with updates) biannually.

Visitors Guide is Published by:

